
SX Contest

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SX1 - Heat 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 848 CROS J. 6:32.781
Tempo gara

1 46.405 + -02.-140 19:06:39.900  62,062

2 48.938 + 00.393 19:07:28.838  58,850

3 48.545 --------- 19:08:17.383  59,326

4 49.122 + 00.577 19:09:06.505  58,630

5 48.685 + 00.140 19:09:55.190  59,156

6 49.777 + 01.232 19:10:44.967  57,858

7 49.075 + 00.530 19:11:34.042  58,686

8 52.234 + 03.689 19:12:26.276  55,137

 Po. 2 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. + 29.041
Diff. Primo

1 46.452 + -01.-562 19:06:39.947  61,999

2 49.507 + 01.493 19:07:29.454  58,174

3 48.014 --------- 19:08:17.468  59,983

4 49.364 + 01.350 19:09:06.832  58,342

5 48.681 + 00.667 19:09:55.513  59,161

6 49.013 + 01.999 19:10:44.526  58,760

7 58.898 + 10.884 19:11:43.424  48,898

8 1:11.893 + 23.879 19:12:55.317  40,060

 Po. 3 - # 24 BUSO M. + 29.237
Diff. Primo

1 52.661 + 00.483 19:06:46.156  54,689

2 52.294 + 00.116 19:07:38.450  55,073

3 53.183 + 01.005 19:08:31.633  54,153

4 52.178 --------- 19:09:23.811  55,196

5 52.664 + 00.486 19:10:16.475  54,686

6 53.362 + 01.184 19:11:09.837  53,971

7 52.702 + 00.524 19:12:02.539  54,647

8 52.974 + 00.796 19:12:55.513  54,366

 Po. 4 - # 77 TURCHET D. + 30.044
Diff. Primo

1 55.541 + 04.245 19:06:49.036  51,854

2 53.735 + 02.439 19:07:42.771  53,596

3 53.504 + 02.208 19:08:36.275  53,828

4 51.422 + 00.126 19:09:27.697  56,007

5 51.558 + 00.262 19:10:19.255  55,859

6 51.296 --------- 19:11:10.551  56,145

7 52.832 + 01.536 19:12:03.383  54,512

8 52.937 + 01.641 19:12:56.320  54,404

 Po. 5 - # 385 ZENATO S. + 30.611
Diff. Primo

1 51.601 + -00.-561 19:06:45.096  55,813

2 54.570 + 02.408 19:07:39.666  52,776

3 52.557 + 00.395 19:08:32.223  54,798

4 52.298 + 00.136 19:09:24.521  55,069

5 53.216 + 01.054 19:10:17.737  54,119

6 52.162 --------- 19:11:09.899  55,213

7 54.504 + 02.342 19:12:04.403  52,840

8 52.484 + 00.322 19:12:56.887  54,874

 Po. 6 - # 657 PRESTON J. + 31.205
Diff. Primo

1 53.923 + 02.788 19:06:47.418  53,409

2 54.640 + 03.505 19:07:42.058  52,709

3 55.324 + 04.189 19:08:37.382  52,057

4 52.114 + 00.979 19:09:29.496  55,263

5 51.435 + 00.300 19:10:20.931  55,993

6 51.135 --------- 19:11:12.066  56,322

7 52.876 + 01.741 19:12:04.942  54,467

8 52.539 + 01.404 19:12:57.481  54,816

 Po. 7 - # 143 PASOTTI E. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 54.438 + 02.186 19:06:47.933  52,904

2 52.547 + 00.295 19:07:40.480  54,808

3 53.681 + 01.429 19:08:34.161  53,650

4 52.252 --------- 19:09:26.413  55,118

5 1:34.323 + 42.071 19:11:00.736  30,533

Fastest lap: 48.014 
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